
RAJASTHAN MEDICAL SERVICBS CORPORATION LTD.
D- Block, Swasthya Bhawan, Tilak Marg, C-Scheme JAIPUR (Raj)

C LARIFICATION/C ORRIGENDU]\[/AMEIIDMENT

Subject: Revised bid schedule of item l.Binocular Microscope 2. Monocular Microscope
under No. F-8Q RMSC/IPM/M-6A[IB-550/2 020-21/21 9 date : 20.11.2020

Revised bid schedule:-

E-bids ited ll vised ti hed

l

It is also clarified that information of award of contract shall be communicated to all
participating bidders on the website www.rmsc.nic.in and sppp.raj.nic.in. Please note that
individual bidder will not be intimated."

Note:- Please note that all above amendments/corrigendum in technical specifications/bid

conditions is the integral part of (Section-V, Schedule of Supply, and Point no. 3) and the bid

document. This corrigendum/ addendum should be signed and annexed with bid document. All
other terms & conditions remains the same.

This bears the approval of M.D., RMSCL, Jaipur.

Ph. No. 014l-2223887. Fax No. 0141-2228065

o ,tr-DIOS are lnvlte0 aS ollowm :evlseo ume scneoule:-
Existine Dates Extended Dates

Last date &
time for sale
of bid form

Last date &
time of

receipt of
bid form

Date & time
of opening
of technical

bid

Last date &
time for sale of

bid form

Last date &
time of receipt

of bid form

Date & time
of opening of
technical bid

28.01.2021
06.00 r).m.

28.01.2021
06.00 n.m

29.01.2021
03.00 D.m.

11.02.2021
06.00 r).m.

11.02.2021
06.00 p.m

12.02.202r
03.00 p.m

ecutive Director (EPM)
RMSCL, Jaipur


